

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Christmas Day Hamper – 19 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Lucky Coins 109g, Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel Bar 85g, Selfridges Selection Coal Honeycomb 150g, Selfridges Selection Classic Panettone 1kg, Selfridges Selection Christmas Pudding 454g, Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g, Selfridges Selection Cherry and Amaretto Jam 325g, Selfridges Selection Cranberry Sauce 210g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Musical Biscuit Tin, Selfridges Selection Classic Mince Pies 300g, Selfridges Selection Festive Condiment Trio 3x100g, Selfridges Selection Parmesan & Garlic Water Biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection Cheddar Trundle 400g, Selfridges Selection Potted Stilton 200g, Dukeshill Midi Boneless Wiltshire Ham 1kg, Selfridges Selection Finest Reserve Port 750ml, Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut 750ml, Selfridges Selection Malbec 750ml, Selfridges Selection Pinot Grigio 750ml, Small Selfridges Cool Bag, 23" Wicker

Selfridges Selection Lucky Milk Chocolate Coins 109g

Ingredients

cane sugar, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), cocoa mass, cocoa **butter**, sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(15)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(28)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2180.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.60 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 60.00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58.70 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.00 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.10 per 100g

Salt (g) .12 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Netherlands

Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel Chocolate Bar 85g

Ingredients

cane sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder(**milk**), cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), sea salt, natural vanilla flavouring, caramel flavour,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2277.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 544.00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.40 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 55.40 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 54.50 per 100g

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.80 per 100g

Salt (g) .67 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Coal Milk Chocolate Honeycomb 150g**Ingredients**

honeycomb (sugar, glucose, water, sodium bicarbonate, honey, rice flour, **milk** chocolate (41% cocoa min, pure cocoa **butter**, 19% **milk** solids): (80.6%) sugar, cocoa **butter**, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithin), vanilla extract (**milk,soya**), sugar effect coal dusting (e170i calcium carbonate, e172 iron oxide and iron hydroxides),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(19)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1957.50 per 100g / 489.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 465.30 per 100g / 116.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.10 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.40 per 100g / 2.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 73.20 per 100g / 18.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 70.70 per 100g / 17.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.40 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .18 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Classic Panettone 1kg**Ingredients**

wheat flour(cereals containing **gluten**), candied orange peels (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), natural flavours, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), malt(**gluten**), citrus honey (from raw honey), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin, natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water)(**gluten**), salt, **egg** (**egg**), glucose syrup, **milk** (**milk**), **egg** yolk(**egg**), sugar, **raisins**, **butter** (**milk**), natural bourbon <Madagascar vanilla flavour>

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1500.00 per 100g / 1200.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 359.00 per 100g / 287.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.70 per 100g / 11.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.50 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 40.50 per 100g / 32.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.70 per 100g / 23.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.10 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 16.10 per 100g / 12.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .60 per 100g / .48 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Traditional Christmas Pudding 454g**Ingredients**

vine fruits (**raisins**, **sultanas**, **chilean flame raisins**, **currants**), sugar, cider, oils (**coconut**, **shea**), rum, brandy, glaze **cherries** (**cherries**, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), **almond**, (**nuts**), bread rusk (**wheat** flour, **wheat**, flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, salt,

yeast) cereals containing **wheat gluten, wheat**), free range **egg (egg)**, humectant: glycerol, **wheat**, flour (flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin) (cereals containing **gluten, wheat**), molasses, mixed peel (orange peel, lemon peel), single cream (**milk**), mixed spice, salt, lemon oil

Allergen Information – Contain

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 112 g

Energy - kJ 1348.00 per 100g / 1510.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 321.00 per 100g / 360.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.90 per 100g / 10.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.40 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.20 per 100g / 43.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.20 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.60 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .33 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Remove outer packaging. To steam. Do not remove film lid. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 1 hour. Ensure water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry. To Microwave Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Heat on full power: 750W/850W for 3 minutes. Leave to stand for 1 minute before serving. Appliances may vary, these are guidelines only

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g

Ingredients

icing sugar, salted **butter(milk)**, cognac

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2087.00 per 100g / 313.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 500.00 per 100g / 75.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 8.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .65 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cherry and Amaretto Jam 325g

Ingredients

sugar, morello **cherries**, **amaretto**, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: **citric acid**, **mixed spice**, **cinnamon**, **cloves**

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 53

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 63

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Gluten Free

Lactose Intolerance

Vegans

Vegetarian

coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1121.00 per 100g / 168.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 264.00 per 100g / 40.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 9.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cranberry Sauce with Port 210g

Ingredients

gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: **sodium citrate**, **port**, wild **cranberries**, sugar

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 789.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 186.00 per 100g / 28.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.70 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Christmas Musical Biscuit Tin 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), salted sweet cream **butter(milk)**, (**milk**, salt)(**milk**), invert sugar syrup, cane sugar, ground ginger, sodium

bicarbonate

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1870.00 per 100g / 561.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 445.00 per 100g / 134.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.00 per 100g / 5.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.00 per 100g / 3.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.00 per 100g / 19.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 28.00 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.70 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .25 per 100g / .07 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Classic Mince Pies 300g

Ingredients

pastry plain flour (**wheat** flour (**gluten**), calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), **butter** (**milk**), icing sugar (sugar, raising agent: tricalcium phosphate), liquid whole **egg**, self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, acidity regulator: sodium carbonates calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavour, maltodextrin, exhausted vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground, **cinnamon**, caster sugar. (**milk**, **egg**, **wheat**), mincemeat (vine fruits (36%) (**currants**, **raisins**, **sultanas**), sugar, apples, cider, **rapeseed oil**, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), **brandy**,

mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid.), **raisins** (**raisins**, sunflower oil), rum belmonte flavouring, spice powder flavour (**wheat** starch, **cinnamon**, salt), ground **nutmeg**, ground ginger

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1644.00 per 100g / 822.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 393.00 per 100g / 197.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 16.80 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.90 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.20 per 100g / 29.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 36.00 per 100g / 18.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.20 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.80 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Condiment Trio 3 x 100g

Ingredients

wholegrain **mustard** with British orange blossom honey (water, **mustard** seeds(**mustard**), orange blossom honey, **mustard** flour(**mustard**), white wine vinegar, maldon (r) sea salt, ground ginger, chilli powder, **clove** powder, **cinnamon** powder)(**mustard**), **cranberry** sauce with **port** (wild **cranberries**, sugar, **port**, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: sodium citrate), apple, pear & plum chutney with **port** (apples, sugar, pears, white wine vinegar, red onions, victoria plums, **sultanas**, orange zest, **port**, maldon (r) sea salt, **mixed spice**, **ground cinnamon**, ground **cloves**, ground ginger)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
Mustard

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 910.00 per 100g / 137.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 218.00 per 100g / 33.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 17.00 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 5.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.10 per 100g / .31 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Parmesan and Garlic Water Biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**),
water, **rapeseed oil**, parmesan **cheese(milk)**, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, **wheat**
starch, **cheese** powder(**milk**), garlic puree, dried wheat sourdough, salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2004.00 per 100g / 180.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 477.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 19.40 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.90 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 64.00 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.90 per 100g / .60 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .20 Per Portion
Protein (g) 11.10 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.50 per 100g / .13 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Vintage Cheddar Cheese Truckle 400g

Ingredients

pasteurised **milk(milk)**, starter culture, microbial rennet, salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1618.00 per 100g / 809.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 205.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.40 per 100g / 17.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.70 per 100g / 10.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.00 per 100g / 12.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.80 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Potted Blue Stilton® Cheese 200g

Ingredients

milk (milk), salt, microbial rennet, starter cultures(**milk**), mould cultures

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Milk

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1700.00 per 100g / 510.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 123.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.00 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 23.70 per 100g / 7.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Dukeshill Midi Boneless Wiltshire Ham 1.2kg

Ingredients

British pork, salt, demerara sugar, preservatives (potassium nitrate, sodium nitrate, antioxidant: sodium ascorbate),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 716.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 171.00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.37 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .30 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 27.10 per 100g
Salt (g) 1.87 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Finest Reserve Port 750ml

Selfridges Selection Finest Reserve port

Product of Portugal

Region: Douro

ABV 19.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut NV 750ml

Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut NV

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot Meunier

ABV 12%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Selfridges Selection Malbec Red Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Malbec red wine 750ml

Product of Argentina

Region: Mendoza

Grape variety: malbec

ABV 13.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites
You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Pinot Grigio White Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Pinot Grigio white wine 750ml
Product of Italy
Region: Veneto
Grape variety: pinot grigio
ABV 12%
750ml

This product contains sulphites
You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.